


FRED & GAIL KESTLY FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP

Selection Criteria:

	1.	Academic excellence (minimum of a 3.00 cumulative grade point average)
	2.	Participation in at least two sports at the varsity level
	3.	Athletic accomplishments
	4.	Non-Athletic co-curricular involvement
	5.	Leadership roles
	6.	Community service
	7.	Teacher evaluations
	8.	Personal essay


Name:													


I.	Teacher Evaluations
	Please hand the attached Teacher Evaluation Forms to five different teachers, at least two of whom must have coached you in a sport at the high school level.  List the names of the teachers who will be filling out the forms for you:

	1.			4.						

	2.			5.						

	3.		


II.		
	G.P.A. through 7th semester
	Must be at least a 3.00 cumulative G.P.A. to apply.  Please attach a transcript.


III.	On another sheet of paper, please computer generate an essay of 150 words or less to the following question:

	What lessons have you learned through athletics that you can use for the rest of your life?


IV.	Athletic Co-curricular Involvement
	Please complete the attached Athletic Participation Form


V.	Non-Athletic Co-curricular Involvement
	Please complete the attached Non-Athletic Participation Form


VI.	Community Service
	Please complete the attached Community Service Form	


ATHLETIC PARTICIPATION

Please identify the following information for each school-sponsored co-curricular athletic activity in which you participated:
		YEARS OF INVOLVEMENT
	ATHLETIC ACTIVITY	12	11	10	9

1.											
	Varsity Level Involvement								
	Letters Received								
	Leadership Roles
												
												
	Honors/Awards
												
												
												
												
												

2.											
	Varsity Level Involvement								
	Letters Received								
	Leadership Roles
												
												
	Honors/Awards
												
												
												
												
												

3.											
	Varsity Level Involvement								
	Letters Received								
	Leadership Roles
												
												
	Honors/Awards
												
												
												
												
												

4.											
	Varsity Level Involvement								
	Letters Received								
	Leadership Roles
												
												

	Honors/Awards
												
												
												
NON-ATHLETIC CO-CURRICULAR INVOLVEMENT

Please identify the following information for each school-sponsored co-curricular athletic activity in which you participated:
		YEARS OF INVOLVEMENT
	ACTIVITY	12	11	10	9

1.											
	Leadership Roles
												
												
												
	Honors/Awards
												
												
												
												

2.											
	Leadership Roles
												
												
												
	Honors/Awards
												
												
												
												

3.											
	Leadership Roles
												
												
												
	Honors/Awards
												
												
												
												

4.											
	Leadership Roles
												
												
												
	Honors/Awards
												
												
												

5.											
	Leadership Roles
												
												
												
	Honors/Awards
												
												
COMMUNITY SERVICE ACTIVITIES

Please identify the following information for each community service activity in which you participated during your high school years:
		YEARS OF INVOLVEMENT
	ACTIVITY	12	11	10	9

1.										

2.										

3.										

4.										

5.										

6.										

7.										

8.										

9.										

10.										


Please identify any awards or honors you have received for your community service:

	AWARDS/HONORS	12	11	10	9

1.										

2.										

3.										

4.										

5.										



TEACHER EVALUATION FOR THE FRED KESTLY FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP

Applicant:  Please give a copy of the Teacher Evaluation Form to five of your teachers, at least two of whom must have coached you in a high school sport.

Return to the PHS Counseling Office by Friday,May 9,2014.


				
	          Student’s Name

				
	        Teacher’s Signature


1.	In what classes or co-curricular activities did you teach the student listed above?






2.	Please rate this student in the following categories by placing a check in the correct column for each category:

	
	
Excellent
	Above Average
	       Average
	  
Poor

	Character
	
	
	
	

	Effort
	
	
	
	

	Maturity
	
	
	
	

	Reliability
	
	
	
	

	Interpersonal-Relating Skills
	
	
	
	



3.	Additional comments:
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